Government of XYZ

Salary Receipt

For the Month of: June 2024

Employee Name John Doe Employee ID
Designation Senior Clerk Department
PAN No. ABCDE1234F Bank Account No.
Earnings
Description
Basic Pay
Dearness Allowance
House Rent Allowance
Transport Allowance
Total Earnings
Deductions
Description
Provident Fund
Professional Tax
Income Tax
Total Deductions
Net Payable Salary

GOV123456
Finance

XXXXXXXX1234

Amount (INR)
40,000

8,000

10,000

2,000

60,000

Amount (INR)
4,800

200

2,000

7,000

53,000 INR

Note: This salary receipt is generated electronically and does not require a physical signature.

Authorized Signatory
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