

# Government of XYZ

## Salary Receipt

For the Month of: **June 2024**

Employee Name	John Doe	Employee ID	GOV123456
Designation	Senior Clerk	Department	Finance
PAN No.	ABCDE1234F	Bank Account No.	XXXXXXXX1234

### Earnings

Description	Amount (INR)
Basic Pay	40,000
Dearness Allowance	8,000
House Rent Allowance	10,000
Transport Allowance	2,000
<b>Total Earnings</b>	<b>60,000</b>

### Deductions

Description	Amount (INR)
Provident Fund	4,800
Professional Tax	200
Income Tax	2,000
<b>Total Deductions</b>	<b>7,000</b>

Net Payable Salary	53,000 INR
--------------------	------------

**Note:** This salary receipt is generated electronically and does not require a physical signature.

Authorized Signatory

Employee Signature